Hygienic wall
cladding systems
2024 product guide
One product family, one hygienic finish
Diamond wall cladding system
Contact us
One product family, one hygienic finish
Delivery

30
Print PVC wall cladding laminated with a hard-wearing scratch-resistant coating for protection.
How to order Gallery
Required info:
• Size of the wall
• High quality artwork
• Preferred delivery date
To ensure the image looks its best, supplied artwork must be a minimum of 150 dpi (ideally 400 dpi) when used actual size.
The colour ideally needs to be set to CMYK. Accepted formats are JPEG, TIFF, PDF, SVG, EPS, PSD and PNG.
1. Send the artwork in a high resolution format and the dimensions of the wall area.
2. We will return a proof, showing how the sections of the image will be printed along with an Order Acknowledgment.
3. Confirm the design meets expectations by signing the Order Acknowledgement and returning it to us.
4. The Trovex Gallery product will be delivered as per the dates on the Order Acknowledgement.
Trovex reserves the right to refuse printing of inappropriate or low resolution images.
Gallery
hello@trovex.com / 01707 254 170
Do you have any questions?
Gallery sheet
Size:Ref:
2440 x 1220 x 2.5T10  /   14
Trovex do not offer matching trim, silicone or weld rod for the Essence range. Depending on where the finish is being installed and how
hygienically sensitive the area is, customers may choose to use a silicone join between sheets or a simple butt join.
31
hello@trovex.com / 01707 254 170
Request a free sample
This image is for reference only and will not be accurate due to printing processes outside of our control.
Please request a complimentary sample if accuracy is important see the quality of Gallery.
32
Essentials for effectively installing our range of wall cladding.
For colour seal silicones please see individual colour range.
Adhesives, sealants and cleaners
Adhesive
Size:Ref:
6.5TB300  /   25
TB300  /   30
kg
kg8.0
TB304  /   30  m30
40TB305  /   40 m
Butyl tape
TB311 /  50 ml500Primer
500TB310  /   500
TS306  /  CLEAR
ml
ml310
Welding underlay
Silicone spray
Clear seal silicone
750T307  /   75
T308  /  10
ml
Ltr1
T308  /  50 Ltr5
Antistatic cleaner
Cleaner/thinner
6.5kg for 2800 mm sheets or 8kg for 3000 mm sheets.
33
Selection of premium quality tools for wall cladding installation.
Tools and equipment
Mixing paddle
Size:Ref:
T800
T7801 30
75T803 mm
Notched trowel
T809Rubber mallet